
Games for The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing), Ball Hockey
Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away
Scor

e

Home Team Hom
e

Scor
e

Resul
t

05/29/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

Attack of the Klohns 5 The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

3 Loss

06/12/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

1 Vardcore 6 Loss

06/18/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

1 Golder Pylons 3 Loss

06/19/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

We The Bank! 4 The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

3 Loss

06/22/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

3 ACTIVEX Warriors 3 Tie

06/27/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

CWA Blade Runners 6 The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

4 Loss

07/03/
18

12:00 PM
PDT

Clearly Crushers 3 The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

1 Loss

07/06/
18

11:00 AM
PDT

The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

0 BCLC 1 Loss

07/09/
18

12:30 PM
PDT

Clearly Crushers 1 The Blue Ballers (Affinity
Staffing)

0 Loss

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.


