Games for The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing), Ball Hockey Last Updated on June 27, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
05/29/ 18	12:00 PM PDT	Attack of the Klohns	5	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	3	Loss
06/12/ 18	12:00 PM PDT	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	1	Vardcore	6	Loss
06/18/ 18	12:30 PM PDT	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	1	Golder Pylons	3	Loss
06/19/ 18	12:30 PM PDT	We The Bank!	4	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	3	Loss
06/22/ 18	12:00 PM PDT	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	3	ACTIVEX Warriors	3	Tie
06/27/ 18	12:00 PM PDT	CWA Blade Runners	6	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	4	Loss
07/03/ 18	12:00 PM PDT	Clearly Crushers	3	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	1	Loss
07/06/ 18	11:00 AM PDT	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	0	BCLC	1	Loss
07/09/ 18	12:30 PM PDT	Clearly Crushers	1	The Blue Ballers (Affinity Staffing)	0	Loss